Ekran

Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX GEFORCE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128BIT AF740-
2048D5L4

AXLE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-GT740/2GD5P8CDI)

AFOX GeForce GT 740 4GB Ekran Karti (AF740-
4096D5H3-V3)

INTEL ARC A750 21P02J0OBA 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
256BIT

PNY RTXA2000 12GB DDR6 192Bit 4 xDISPLAY CIKISLI
PASIF SOGUTUCULU YAPAY ZEKA AI EKRAN KARTI
(VCNRTXA2000-12GB-SB)

Marka

Afox

Axle

Afox

Intel

Pny

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

52,50

52,50

84,00

366,45

708,75

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD



